o
o
-
Q
=

P
Rboo~NourwNE

el
W Nt

Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
Hendrich Zdenék
Zivny Miroslav
Boubin Jan
Kurzweil Jifi
Zivny Pavel
Vild Michal
Loukotka Milan
Horak Jan
Loukotka Radek
Vild Vaclav
VojtiSek Tonda
Holub Vladimir
Hoffman Ladislav

Pohar SAC 2015
11.8.2015 - St'astna sedmiéka — 9,5 km

Klub - bydlisté
Haven Extreme Amulet
KC Kooperativa
IVAR CS - Author Team
Mnichovo Hradisté
KC Kooperativa
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
No swiss
Manikovice
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
0:31:31
0:32:28
0:35:02
0:36:13
0:31:53
0:32:01
0:32:59
0:34:39
0:36:40
0:34:09
0:37:06
0:37:46
0:31:41
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Body
34
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